MEET E}4 PECTATION

2023 Leprechaun Classic
March 11-12, 2023

Meet Site:

Lyman High School
865 S. Ronald Reagan Blvd.
Longwood FL 32750

Schedule

Stretch March-In  Compete Awards

Saturday

XG, XP
4,5, XG
6,7,8,910, XD

8:00am
12:15pm
4:00pm

8:20am
12:35pm
4:20pm

8:30am
12:45pm
4:30pm

11:30am
3:15pm
7:30pm

XB, Ruby
1,2, XB 10:45am

3, XS, Emerald 1:30pm
XS 4:14pm

8:00am 8:20am
11:05am
1:50pm

4:35pm

8:30am
11:15am
2:00pm
4:45pm

10:00am
12:45pm
3:30pm
7:00pm

N

Session Split

MS0O

meetscoresonline.com

Children (4-12): $15.00
3 & Under: FREE
CASH ONLY

Beaches Gym Orbit
Champlons Balance 180 ASG Orlando Metro ASG Fantastics
Fantastic Beaches Balance 180 PCG Balance 180 Harbor City
Orlando Metro Gym Orbit Gym Orbit Beaches Orlando Metro
SportsRock FL Elite Champions Champions PCG
TAG USA Flight FL Elite FL Elite
Harbor City Fantastics TAG USA
PCG TAG USA Volusia Academy
Volusia Academy Volusia Academy
All Platinum All 4's & 5’s HUGS Ruby All1's & 2's All 3’s & Emerald
Admissions:
Adults: $20.00

usa))

Gymnastics

FLORIDA




