

## 2023 Leprechaun Classic March 11-12, 2023

## **Meet Site:**

Lyman High School 865 S. Ronald Reagan Blvd. Longwood FL 32750



## Schedule

	Level	Stretch	March-In	Compete	Awards
Saturday					
1	XG, XP	8:00am	8:20am	8:30am	11:30am
2	4, 5, XG	12:15pm	12:35pm	12:45pm	3:15pm
3	6, 7, 8, 9 10, XD	4:00pm	4:20pm	4:30pm	7:30pm
Sunday					
4	XB, Ruby	8:00am	8:20am	8:30am	10:00am
5	1, 2, XB	10:45am	11:05am	11:15am	12:45pm
6	3, XS, Emerald	1:30pm	1:50pm	2:00pm	3:30pm
7	XS	4:14pm	4:35pm	4:45pm	7:00pm

## **Session Split**

Session 1 / XG	Session 2 / XG	Session 4 / XB	Session 5 / XB	Session 6 / XS	Session 7 / XS
ASG	ACE	ACE	Beaches	ACE	Gym Orbit
Champions	Balance 180	ASG	Orlando Metro	ASG	Fantastics
Fantastic	Beaches	Balance 180	PCG	Balance 180	Harbor City
Orlando Metro	Gym Orbit	Gym Orbit		Beaches	Orlando Metro
SportsRock	FL Elite	Champions		Champions	PCG
TAG USA	Flight	FL Elite		FL Elite	
	Harbor City	Fantastics		TAG USA	
	PCG	TAG USA		Volusia Academy	
	Volusia Academy	Volusia Academy			
All Platinum	All 4's & 5's	HUGS Ruby	All 1's & 2's	All 3's & Emerald	



Adults: \$20.00 Children (4-12): \$15.00 3 & Under: FREE

CASH ONLY



